Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Cable
1
© 2002-2020, AFL, all rights reserved. 1916, Revision 00, 21.02.20
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wrapping Tube Cable (WTC) with
Spider Web Ribbon® (SWR®)

UNIT
Nom.
DIAMETER
Nom.
WEIGHT
SHORT TERM
/ UNDER LOAD LONG TERM / NO LOAD CRUSH
mm kg/km MAX
TENSILE (N)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
MAX
TENSILE (N)
MIN BEND
RADIUS (kN/100mm)
W5D1LFWA144BE SWR WTC 250micron SM 144F PE/NY 144 1 x 144F 11.4 101
2700 20 x OD 810 15 x OD 2.2
W5D1LFWA288BE SWR WTC 250micron SM 288F PE/NY 288 4 x 72F 12.9 123
W5D1LFWA432BE SWR WTC 250micron SM 432F PE/NY 432 6 x 72F 14.4 155
W5D1LFWA576BE SWR WTC 250micron SM 576F PE/NY 576 8 x 72F 15.9 172
W5D1LFWA720BE SWR WTC 250micron SM 720F PE/NY 720 10 x 72F 17.4 215
W5D1LFWA864BE SWR WTC 250micron SM 864F PE/NY 864 12 x 72F 18.4 241
W5D1LFWA1152BE SWR WTC 250micron SM 1152F PE/NY 1152 8 x 144F 19.4 268
W5D1LMWA1728BE SWR WTC 200micron SM 1728F PE/NY 1728 12 x 144F 22.4 332
W5D1LMWA3456BE SWR WTC 200micron SM 3456F PE/NY 3456 24 x 144F 27.4 513
W5D1LMWA6912BE SWR WTC 200micron SM 6912F PE/NY 6912 24 x 288F 36.0 868
Mechanical Data - Termite Resistant Cable + Sacrificial Jacket
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FIBRE
COUNT